Position

Sdc, Emotionally Dist Teacher
Instructional Asst-Sev Disabld
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed

Sdc, Emotionally Dist Teacher
Sdc, Emotionally Dist Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)
Ocean View (Orange)

Ocean View (Orange)

Department

Sp Ed-Mh
Sp Ed-Mh
Sp Ed-Mh
Sp Ed-Mh
Sp Ed-Mh

Total Wages

$81,500
$28,793
$21,171
$6,435
$2,089

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$20,737
$4,422
$3,290
$2,738
$1,185



