Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sdc, Emotionally Dist Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Mh	\$81,500	\$20,737
Instructional Asst-Sev Disabld		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Mh	\$28,793	\$4,422
Instructional Asst-Spec Ed		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Mh	\$21,171	\$3,290
Sdc, Emotionally Dist Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Mh	\$6,435	\$2,738
Sdc, Emotionally Dist Teacher		Ocean View (Orange)	Sp Ed-Mh	\$2,089	\$1,185